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AGENTS CHALMERS -FLANDERS ELECTRIC AND FULL LINE TRUCKS

PIONEER AUTOMOBILE CO.
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Nugent Robt, lab, r 2693 Mission
Nugent Wm, bkkpr Acme Garage, r 1248,

12th Av
Nugent Wm, elk Sadler & Co, r 2778, 22d
Nugent Wm, paper carrier, r 2677 Cali-

fornia
Nugent Wm A, insp U RR, r 1448, 12th
Av

Nuhn Peter F, bkkpr Cal Art Glass Wks.
r 6 Whitney

t?Nuhn. See Noon
Nuhns Manuel, ftoorman, r 39a Lapidge
Nuhrenberg Chas, groceries, 2000 UnionNUHRENBEEG ERIT£SI E, sec Cypress

Lawn Improvement Co, r 777 Arguello
Blvd

Nuhrenberg Wm A, asst supt Cypress
Lawn Cemetery, r Colma

Null John G, physician, 846 Railroad Av
Null Nellie B Mrs, physician, 846 Rail-

road Av
Nulty Patrick, lab, r 323 Mississippi
Nunan Carlisle T, acct Tubbs Cordage

Co, r 1424 Polk
Nunan Daniel F, salesman Legallet-

Hellwig Tanning Co, r Oakland
Nunan Bdw J, tmstr, r 2767, 22d
Nunan Eugene, tmstr, r 300 Railroad Av
Nunan Frances E, widow, r 2004 Vallejo
Nunan Francis P, mgr Hibernia Brew-

ery, r San Mateo
Nunan Gerald, salesman, r 1662 Fulton
Nunan Jas W, r 3861, 19th
Nunan John, cond, r 46 Caine Av
Nunan John J, r 326 Waller
Nunan Louis F, carrier P O, r 39 Brod-

erick
,

Nunan M Building, 1254 MarketNUNAN MATTHEW, propr Hibernia
Brewery, r San Mateo

Nunan Thos, with Examiner i

O'Farrell
Nunan Timothy, with Examiner, r

land
Nunan Wm, r 559 Valencia
Nunan Wm H, with Examiner, r

keley
StWNunnn. See Noonan, Noonen

Nounnan
Nunemacher Arthur H, electn. r

5 th Av
Nunes Albert L, lab, r 25 Oak Grove
Nunes Andrew M, bartndr, r 37 Clay
Nunes Edw, with Jas E Kelley. r 363

Page
Nunes Frank, reprman, r 725 Elizabeth
Nunes J, cond, r 1818 Union
Nunes Jos J, porter, r 2028 Larkin
Nunes Jos P, driver, r 25 Oak Grove
Nunes Manuel, barber, r 1239 Polk
Nunes Manuel M, salesman S F Produce

Co, r 1775 Haight
Nunez Antonio, lab, r 736 Edinburgh
iNunez David R, r 1122 Pine
Nunez Jos, ironwkr, r 2932 Gough
Nunis Frank, bottler, r 1414 Divisadero
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2003 CaliforniaNunnWmR cigars, 228, 3d, and 299,
4tn. r 224 3d
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Nuno Chas, sign painter, r 2262 Sutter

545

Oak-

Ber-

and

1270.

macaronimkr, r 2952b

ga^SB,

Nunziato Frank,
Folsom

Nunziato L Son & Co, 425 BroadwayNunziato Louis, r 415 Broadway
Nunziato S, vice-pres Vesuvio and Pied-mont Paste Co, r 415 BroadwayNurenburg Henry S, bkkpr Weyl-Zuck-erneau & Co, r 562 SutterNumber* The, lodgings, 1335 WebsterNurok Augusta Mrs, groceries, 1319 Cal-

ifornia, r 1325 California

1325 California
1507a Vallejo, r

2200

Nurok Jacob, tailor, ]

Nurok Morris, tailor,
1540 Vallejo

£2PNurse. See Nourse
Nurses' Home, 2236 Van Ness Av
Nurses' Central Directory of SNurses Assn, 2375 Jackson
Nurses' Settlement, 19th and Iowa
Nusbaum Adolph, watchman, r

Hayes
Nusbaum Fredk, driver, r 438, 3d AvNusbaum Nicholas F, solr r 1917 Stock-

ton
Nusbaum Samuel, waiter, r 867 Golden

Gate Av
Nusbaum Theodore, cook, r 867 Golden

Gate Av
Nusbaum W L, buyer, r 1074 Union
^Nusbaum. See Nussbaum
Nuscheler Benj, r 316 Langton
Nuspe Henry, blksmith, r 49 Dehon
Nussa Fred, painter, r 1070 Clay
Nussa Wm H, tmstr, r 1083 Clay
Nussbaum Aaron I, tailor, r 2424% Sac-

ramento
Nussbaum Irving A, broker, r 1831 PolkNussbaum Jos M, carp, r 516 LagunaNussbaum Lawrence, cabtmkr, r 1621

Castro
Nussbaum Peter J, carp, r 516 Laguna
Nussenblatt Philip, tailor, 1009 Larkin
Nutall Wm, molder, r 1239 O'Farrell
Nute Frank, cook, r 627 Washington
Nute Jas, janitor, r 179 Douglass
Nute John, r 59 States
Nuti Egisto, r 338a Vallejo
Nutley John F, porter, r 303 Dolores
Nutsen Chas A Jr, master mariner, r 642

Hayes
Nutsen Mary A, widow, r 642 Hayes
Nuttal Building, 324 Sutter
Nuttall Hilda R, widow, r 1819 Jackson
Nutter Amelia, widow, r 124 Stillman
Nutter Augusta D, widow, r 733 Shot-

well
Nutter Edw H, chief engr Minerals Sep-

aration Am Syndicate (Ltd) r Ber-
keley

Nutter Eugene C, salesman SimondsMfg Co, r Oakland
Nutter Frank A, pharmacist Val

Schmidt's (Inc) r 1246 Lombard
Nutter G Herbert, elk Pac Coast Cas-

ualty Co, r 589 Post
Nutter Harrison M, elk Moise-Klinkner

Co, r 7 Downey
Nutter Hubbard N, liquors, 1 Leland

Av, r 13 Leland Av
Nutter Sylvane, student, r 544 Capp
Nutter Wm N, bartndr, r 13 Leland Av
Nutting Arthur B, pressman, r 22 Camp
Nutting Calvin, mgr Judson Mfg Co r

322 Clement
physician, r 436 San

2128 O'Farrell
(Nutting & Sullivan)

Nutting Chas W,
Jose Av

Nutting Edw C, r

Nutting Emery J
r 510 Haight

NUTTING PBANKMN P, atty-at-law,
978-998 Monadnock Bldg, tel Kearny
2191, r Berkeley

Nutting John F, bldr, r 2128 O'Farrell
Nutting Robt F, bkkpr Am Vineyard Co,

r 445 O'Farrell
Nutting Rudolph, driver, r 1565 Jackson
Nutting S E & Co, S E Nutting pres,

butchers, California Market
Nutting Stephen E, pres S E Nutting &

Co and pres Collins & Wheeland (Inc)
r 920 Taylor

Nutting Wm, elk, r 525 Natoma
Nutting & Sullivan (E J Nutting, P J

Sullivan Jr) planing mill, 50-56 Spen-
cer

Nuttman Aloysius W, embalmer D I
Kenny Co, r 1306 Fillmore
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